
Summer exams 2017 (Y11) 

Date Start Component Title Cands Week 

Mon 15 May 08:45 Religion & Lif Life Issues 16 1 

Tue 16 May 13:00 Core Sci Biology Influences on Life (F/H)  133 1 

Thu 18 May 08:45 Core Sci Chemistry in Our World (F/H)  133 1 

Thu 18 May 13:00 Urdu Unit 1 & 2 Tier H 1 1 

Fri 19 May 08:45 Spanish Unit 1 & 2 Tier H 1 1 

Fri 19 May 13:00 Turkish: Writing Written Paper 1 1 

Mon 22 May 08:45 English Literature Paper 1 133 2 

Mon 22 May 13:00 Geography A Unit 1 Tier F/H 63 2 

Wed 24 May 08:45 Turkish: Listening Written 1 2 

Wed 24 May 13:00 Core Sci Universal Physics (F/H)  133 2 

Thu 25 May 08:45 Mathematics: Paper 1 (F) Paper 4 (H) 133 2 

Fri 26 May 08:45 English Literature Paper 2 133 2 

Mon 05 Jun 08:45 Hist B: Aspcts INT Rel Germany Wrtn 54 1 

Tue 06 Jun 08:45 English Language Paper 1 133 1 

Tue 06 Jun 13:00 Geography A Unit 2 Tier F/H 63 1 

Wed 07 Jun 08:45 Computer Science Written Paper 28 1 

Wed 07 Jun 08:45 German Unit 1 & 2 Tier H 1 1 

Wed 07 Jun 13:00 Religion & Hum Human Experience 16 1 

Thu 08 Jun 08:45 Mathematics: Paper 2 (F) Paper 5 (H) 133 1 

Fri 09 Jun 08:45 Add Sci Biology Components of Life (F/H)  128 1 

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 Music Listening & Appraising 20 1 

Fri 09 Jun 13:00 Turkish: Reading Written 1 1 

Mon 12 Jun 08:45 English Language Paper 2 133 2 

Tue 13 Jun 08:45 Mathematics: Paper 3 (F) Paper 6 (H) 133 2 

Tue 13 Jun 13:00 Hospitality & Catering  Unit 2 Wrtn Paper 37 2 

Wed 14 Jun 08:45 Add Sci Discovering Chemistry (F/H)  128 2 

Wed 14 Jun 13:00 Hist B: Brt Scty Chngd 1890-1918 Wrtn 54 2 

Thu 15 Jun 13:00 Polish Unit 1 1 2 

Fri 16 Jun 08:45 Add Sci Phys.for Your Future (F)  128 2 

Fri 16 Jun 08:45 Elbs: Mngmnt Ntrl Envmnt Wrttn Fnd 10 2 

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 D & T: Resistant Materials Tech Unit 1 21 2 

Fri 16 Jun 13:00 Italian Unit 1 & 2 Tier H 3 2 

Mon 19 Jun 08:45 Elbs: Plnt Cltv Anml Care Wrttn Fnd 10 1 

Tue 20 Jun 08:45 Polish Unit 2 1 1 

Tue 20 Jun 08:45 Polish Unit 4 1 1 

 


